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SHRI RAMNATH SINGH INSTITUTE OF

PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
B SITHOLI, GWALIOR (M.P.) 474001

INTERNAL COMPLAINT COMMITTEE

Contact No.

Designation

1 Dr. A. Amalraj

2 Mr. Ankur Agrawal

3 Mrs. Namrata Mishra
4 Ms. Pooja Raj

5 Mr. Mayaram Jatav

9630600551

9630860232

8349970880

9131565183

9584115268

Chairman

Member

Member

Member

Member

Contact the following in case of any sexual, physical, verbal, mental and harassment.

Helpline Numbers

Child Abuse 1098
Nirbhaya 09833312222
Police Van 100
Women Cell (Gwalior Police) 0751-2445242
Women Power Line (India) 1090, 1091

National Commission for Women

011-23219750




