

## SHRI RAMNATH SINGH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

SITHOLI, GWALIOR (M.P.) 474001

## INTERNAL COMPLAINT COMMITTEE

S.No.	Name	Contact No.	Designation
1	Dr. A. Amalraj	9630600551	Chairman
2	Mr. Ankur Agrawal	9630860232	Member
3	Mrs. Namrata Mishra	8349970880	Member
4	Ms. Pooja Raj	9131565183	Member
5	Mr. Mayaram Jatav	9584115268	Member

## Contact the following in case of any sexual, physical, verbal, mental and harassment.

<u>Helpline Numbers</u>		
Child Abuse	1098	
Nirbhaya	09833312222	
Police Van	100	
Women Cell (Gwalior Police)	0751-2445242	
Women Power Line (India)	1090, 1091	
National Commission for Women	011-23219750	